UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE
BS (1st Semester) DISABLED ADMISSION 2023

The below listed candidates are directed to appear for interview in front of admission committee
constituted against reserved gota seats for students with extra abilities (disabled) regarding admission
in various Department on 19-09-2023 (Tuesday) at 09:00 A.M. in the Institute of Special
Education, University of the Punjab, Quaid-e-Azam Campus, Lahore.

Note: All students must insure that each student will have to appear before the committee for
interview only once. If a student’s name appears again in the any list, he/she should ignore it.

Institute of Botany

21 Program: BS Botany, 1st Semester

Sr. | S Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. Y s 2
254a Gulnaz Jahangir Ahmad
255a Muhammad Mudassir Igbal Muhammad Igbal
256a Hafiz Hassan Usman Rasheed Ahmed
257a Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan

22 Program: BS (ADP) Botany, 1st Semester

Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. . . e

254 Din Muhammad Abdul Karim

255 Muhammad Ali Hussnain Muhammad Afzal




Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of Social Work

23 Program: BS Entrepenureship 1st Semester

Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied

Gen. | No. e 5 A2
56. Pol. Sci.

256 [ 1 |Muhammad Moin Muhammad Javed ol >cl

256. Entrpnurship

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
257 | 2 [Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi Muhammad Nawaz 312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT




258

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

259

Kanza Afzal

Muhammad Afzal

39. Applied Psy.
259. Entrepnureship
333.Clinical Psy.

260

Nazaket Ali

Khushi Muhammad

67. Pol. Sci.

260. Entrpnurship
276. Social Work
324. Islamic St.
429. History

470. Philosophy

261

Rameen Arif

Muhammad Arif

43. Applied Psy.
261. Entrepnureship




262

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

263

Muhammad Zayan Ali

Saifullah

264

Muhammad Afzaal

Arif Ali

237. French

264. Social Work
292. Economics
309. Statistics

318. Public Relation
326. Islamic Studies
431. History

472. Philosophy

265

10

Agsa Ahmad

Ahmad Ali

24

Department / Institute / College / Centre:

Program:

BS Social Work 1st Semester

Department of Social Work

Sr.

St Name of Applicant
Gen. | No. PP

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied




1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266. Social Work
287. Economics

266 T ba S Ghulam S
ayyaba Sarwar ulam Sarwar 328. Clinical Psy.
356. English
369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466. Philosophy
Sara Ahmed Dogar Sajjad Ahmed Dogar
267
53. Pol. Sci.
Tazeen Fatima Wali Khan 268. Social Work
359. English
268
Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Shakeel Pitafi
269
Alishba Sarwer Muhammad Sarwer
270
61. Pol. Sci.
Sarmad Hassan Khan Ishtiag Ahmad Khan 271. social Work
428. History

271




272

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244. Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy




273

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance

19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation

30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Gujra)

274

Qurrat Ul Ain

Muhammad Roshan Khan

65. Pol. Sci.

274.

Social Work

275

10

Wusat Shabir

Ghulam Shabir

68. Pol. Sci.

239.

French

240. Kashmiryat
275. Social Work
456. Punjabi

461. Gender Sty.




67. Pol. Sci.
260. Entrpnurship
276. Social Work

Nazaket Ali Khushi Muhammad .
324. Islamic St.
429. History
276| 11 470. Philosophy
Sidra Bibi Shafagat Ali
277| 12
Syed Ali Naqi Syed Fakhar Abbas
278| 13
Agsa Ahmad Ahmad Ali
279| 14
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Institute of Chemical Engineering & Technology
25 Program: B.Sc. (Engg.)
Sr. | Sr. ) . .
Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No.
280 | 1 |Peeren Dita Abdul Hakeem
281| 2 |Muhammad Muneeb Irfan Muhammad Irfan ul Haq
Department / Institute / College / Centre: School of Economics
26 Program: BS Business Economics




Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

282

Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi

Muhammad Nawaz

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT

283

Muhammamd Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

284

Muhammad Zeeshan

Magbool Ahmad

42. Applied Psy.
66. Pol. Sci.

284. Business Eco.
336. Clinical Psy.
352. English

418. IBIT

285

Muhammad Yousaf Abu Huraira

Muhammad Akram Zia

12. Acco & Finance
24. Acco & Texation
285. Business Econ
387. Management




286

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT

27

Program:

BS Economics

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

287

Tayyaba Sarwar

Ghulam Sarwar

1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266.
287.
328.
356.
369.
396.
466.

Social Work
Economics
Clinical Psy.
English

BBA (IBA)
BBA (HBF)
Philosophy




288| 2 |Humaira Nawaz Rab Nawaz
289| 3 |Asad Farooq Muhammad Farooq
290| 4 |Muhammamd Abubakar Naeem Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar
41. Applied Psy.
291. Economics
. . 334. Clinical Psy.
Zaib-un-nisa Irfan Mehmood 439. Acco & Finance (Jehlum)
441. Commerce
444. English
291| 5
237. French
264. Social Work
292. Economics
Muhammad Afzaal Arif Ali 309. StatI'StICS .
318. Public Relation
326. Islamic Studies
431. History
292| 6 472. Philosophy
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Institute of Electrical, Electronics & Computer Engineering
28 Program: B.Sc. (Engg.) Electrical Engineering
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. . . =
Ali Awais
293a
293 | 1 [Muhammad Rateeb Muhammad Younas Ch




294

295

w

Muhammad Muneeb Irfan

Muhammad Irfan Ul Haq

116.
157.
294.
301.

CS (New)

SE (New)
Electrical Engg.
Math

296

Ageel Ahmad

Muhammad Abbas

297

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT




Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study

298| 6 474. Matallargy
85. Indurstrial Engg.
Mahdi Mukhtiar Hussain 118. CS (New Camp)
299. Electrical Engg.
299| 7 g8
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of Mathematics
29 Program: BS Mathematics 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr- Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP PLt. PP
94.CS (N
300 | 1 [Nafeesa Khatoon Hoor Shah (New)

300. Math




116. CS (New)
157. SE (New)
294, Electrical Engg.

301. Math
301 2
302| 3 |Sajid Ali Saiful Malook
104. CS (New)
154. SE (New)
Ayesha Muhammad Igbal 196. IT (New)
225.DS
303| 4 303. Math
30 Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of Arabic
Program: BS Arabic 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP PE= i
60. Pol. Sci.
304 | 1 [Muhammad Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf Butt ° c.|
304. Arabic
305| 2 |Nida Abdul Basit
31 Department / Institute / College / Centre: COIIege of Statistical Sciences
Program: BS Statistics 1st Semester
Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP P PP
306 | 1 |[Sajid Ali Saiful Malook
307| 2 |Muhammamd Abubakar Naeem Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar




308

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.

111.
133.
171.
214.
226.
233.
236.
298.
308.
325.
380.
421.
463.
474.

CS (New)

CS (Old)

SE (Old)

IT (Old)

DS

Integrated Mon
French
Electrical Engg.
Statistics
Islamic St.

BBA (IBA)

IBIT

Gender Study
Matallargy

309

Muhammad Afzaal

Arif Ali

237.
264.
292.
309.
318.
326.
431.
472.

French

Social Work
Economics
Statistics
Public Relation
Islamic Studies
History
Philosophy

32

Program:

BS Biostatistics 1st Semester

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

310

Muhammamd Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar




20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan 262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies

311 2 471. Philosophy
33 Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of Public Relations and Adervtising
Program: BS Public Relations and Advertising 1st Semester
31 | Sr- Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP o ep

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312 | 1 |Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi Muhammad Nawaz 312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT




313

Adeel Mushtaq

Mushtaq Ahmad

4. Acco & Finance
15. Commerce

253. Comm & Media
313. Public Relation
383. Management

314

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

315

Fahad Abbas

Ghulam Abbas




316

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a
32.
70.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

. Commerce
E.Commerce
Pol. Sci.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT

317

Muhammad Zayan Ali

Saifullah

318

Muhammad Afzaal

Arif Ali

237.
264.
292.
309.
318.
326.
431.
472.

French

Social Work
Economics
Statistics
Public Relation
Islamic Studies
History
Philosophy

319

Wagas Ali

Abdur Razzak

34

Department / Institute / College / Centre:

Program:

BS Islamic Stuidies 1st Semester

Institute of Islamic Studies




Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

320

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103. CS (New Camp)
137. SE (New Camp)
198. IT (Old Camp)
320. Islamic St.

331. Clinical Psy.
346. English

397. BBA (HCBF)

321

Muhammad Ahmad

Wajid Ali

322

Rida Naz

Rana Muhammad Naeem

46. Applied Psy.
322. Islamic Sty.
330. Clinical Psy.

323

Hafiza Mah Rukh Baloh

Muhammad Akbar

324

Nazaket Ali

Khushi Muhammad

67. Pol. Sci.

260. Entrpnurship
276. Social Work
324. Islamic St.
429. History

470. Philosophy




Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study

325| 6 474. Matallargy
237. French
264. Social Work
292. Economics
309. Statisti
Muhammad Afzaal Arif Ali 2 |'s '8 .
318. Public Relation
326. Islamic Studies
431. History
326| 7 472. Philosophy
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Center for Clinical Psychology
35 Program: BS Clinical Psychology 1st Semester
3T | 5 | Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. . s =
89. CS (New)
125. CS (Old
327 | 1 [Umar Bilawal Khan Muhammad Mushtaq Khan (Old)

327. Clinical Psy.
404. Agricultral Sci.




328

Tayyaba Sarwar

Ghulam Sarwar

1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266. Social Work
287. Economics
328. Clinical Psy.
356. English

369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466. Philosophy

329

Gulnaz

Jahangir Ahmad

36. Applied Psy.
329.Clinical Psy.

330

Rida Naz

Rana Muhammad Naeem

46. Applied Psy.
322. Islamic Sty.
330. Clinical Psy.

331

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103. CS (New Camp)
137. SE (New Camp)
198. IT (Old Camp)
320. Islamic St.

331. Clinical Psy.
346. English

397. BBA (HCBF)

332

Anas Murtaza

Kamal Murtaza

333

Kanza Afzal

Muhammad Afzal

39. Applied Psy.
259. Entrepnureship
333.Clinical Psy.




334

Zaib-un-nisa

Irfan Mehmood

41. Applied Psy.

291. Economics

334. Clinical Psy.

439. Acco & Finance (Jehlum)
441. Commerce

444, English

335

Muhammamd Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

336

10

Muhammad Zeeshan

Magbool Ahmad

42. Applied Psy.
66. Pol. Sci.

284. Business Eco.
336. Clinical Psy.
352. English

418. IBIT

337

11

Hajra Arif

Arif Igbal

338

12

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

339

13

Aleena Nadeem

Nadeem Younas

340

14

Qamar Abbas

Ghulam Mehdi




Department / Institute / College / Centre: Institute of English Studies

36 Program: BS English 1st Semester (Science Group)
Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP Pt PP
341 | 1 [Hasnain Magbool Magbool Ahmad
342 | 2 |Rida Fatima Muhammad Javed Khalid
57. Pol.Sci.
343. English
Haseeb Ullah Muhammad Abdul Hafeez r.1g 'S
425. History
343| 3 443. English (Jehlm)
344| 4 |Maira Khan Asad Ali Khan

5. Acco & Finance
16. Commerce
345. English

345| 5 371. BBA (IBA)

Zamran Ameen Muhammad Ameen

55. Pol. Sci.

103. CS (New Camp)
137. SE (New Camp)
198. IT (Old Camp)
320. Islamic St.

331. Clinical Psy.
346. English

346| 6 397. BBA (HCBF)

Hafiz Hassan Usman Rasheed Ahmed

72. Pol. Sci.

105. CS (New Camp)
129. CS (Old Camp)
347 7 347. English

Hafiza Mah Rukh Baloch Muhammad Akbar




Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies

348| 8 471. Philosophy
349| 9 |Adeel Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq
350| 10 |Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
33. E.Commerce
80. Pol. Sci.
197.IT (New Camp)
Muhammad Sameer Mehfooz Ul Haq 213. 1T (Old Camp)
238. French
351| 11 351. English
42. Applied Psy.
66. Pol. Sci.
284. Business Eco.
Muhammad Zeeshan Magbool Ahmad 336. Clinical Psy.
352. English
352| 12 418. IBIT
353| 13 |Mian Muhammad Ali Nawaz Khizar Khizar Hayyat
354| 14 |Ali Hassan Allah Ditta
355| 15 |Muhammad Abdullah Tahir Tahir Mehmood
37 Program: BS English 1st Semester (Arts & Humanitites Group)




Gser';. ::, Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.
266. Social Work
287. Economics
356 | 1 [Tayyaba Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar 328. Clinical Psy.
356. English
369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466. Philosophy
Hafiz Muhammad Anas Rehman Chaudhry Fazal Ur Rehman 52 Pol. SFI'
357. English
357| 2
358| 3 |Zaki Haider Bukhari Syed Ahmad Raza Shah
53. Pol. Sci.
Tazeen Fatima Wali Khan 268. Social Work
359. English
359| 4
. . . 38. Applied Psy.
Alishba Shahid Shahid Rasool oo Epr'?glish y
360| 5
361| 6 |Mubashir lgbal Muhammad Igbal Khan
362| 7 |Muhammad Moin Muhammad Javed Khalid
Jawad Al Zufigar Al 59. Pol. Sci
363. English
363| 8
364| 9 |Zainab Malik Amijad Jaffar Malik




365

10

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

366

11

Areesha llyas

Ilyas Ahmed

45. Applied Psy.
366. English

367

12

Muhammad Zain Tariq

Tariq Ali

58. Pol. Sci.
243. Media & Comm
248. Comm & Media
367. English

368

13

Muhammad Toraiz

Muhammad Azam

81. Pol. Sci.
368. English

Department / Institute / College / Centre:

38

Program:

Institute of Business Administration

BBA (Hons), 1st Semester

Sr.

Sr.
Name of Applicant
Gen. | No. PP

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied




Tayyaba Sarwar

Ghulam Sarwar

1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266. Social Work
287. Economics
328. Clinical Psy.
356. English

369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)

369| 1 466. Philosophy
370| 23 |Atif Hussain Talib Hussain
5. Acco & Finance
16. Commerce
Zamran Ameen Muhammad Ameen .
345. English
371| 4 371. BBA (IBA)
28.E.C
Muhammad Ibraheem Zahid Majeed ommerce
372. BBA (IBA)
372| 5
Tatheer Ali Muhammad Younas 7. Acco & Finance
373| 6 373. BBA (IBA)




374

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Gujra)

375

Muhammad Shahid Subhani

Javiad Ahmed

10. Acco & Finance
99. CS (New Camp)

151.
375.
400.

SE (New Camp)
BBA (IBA)
BBA (HCBF)




376

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce
62. Political Sci.

244,
258.
272.
314.
365.
376.
402.
430.
460.
469.

Media & Comm
Enterpenurship
Social Work
Public Relation
English

BBA (IBA)

BBA (HBF)
History

Gender Studies
Philosophy

377

10

Asad Farooq

Muhammad Farooq

378

11

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245.
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT




379]| 12

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

380| 13

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)

226. DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. 1BIT

463. Gender Study
474. Matallargy

381| 14

Hassan Raza Tariq

Muhammad Tariq

Department / Institute / College / Centre:

39

Program:

BS Management, 1st Semester

stitute of Administrative Scienc



Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

382

Atif Hussain

Talib Hussain

383

Adeel Mushtaq

Mushtag Ahmad

4. Acco & Finance
15. Commerce

253. Comm & Media
313. Public Relation
383. Management

384

Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi

Muhammad Nawaz

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT

385

Shumaila Ibrahim

Ibrahim

102. CS (New)
153. SE (New)
189. IT (New)
385. Management




386

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Guijra)

387

Muhammad Yousaf Abu Huraira

Muhammad Akram Zia

12. Acco & Finance
24. Acco & Texation

285.
387.

Business Econ
Management




388

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

Department / Institute / College / Centre:

Institute of Information Management

40 Program: BS Iformation Management, 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. ) . )
Gen. | No. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
389| 1 |Noor Khadija Muhammad Shahid
9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi Muhammad Nawaz 312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
390| 2 413. IBIT
391| 3 |Muhammad Bilawal Magsood Ahmad




392

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449. 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)




13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

Sanan Muazafar Muazfar Ali 245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)
393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
393] 5 420. IBIT
394| 6 |Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
395| 7 |Muhammad Usman Adrees Ahmed
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Hailey College of Banking & Finanace
41 Program: BBA (Hons) 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr.

Gen. | No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied




396

Tayyaba Sarwar

Ghulam Sarwar

1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266. Social Work
287. Economics
328. Clinical Psy.
356. English

369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466. Philosophy

397

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103. CS (New Camp)
137. SE (New Camp)
198. IT (Old Camp)
320. Islamic St.

331. Clinical Psy.
346. English

397. BBA (HCBF)

398

Muhammad Moin

Muhammad Javed

399

Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi

Muhammad Nawaz

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT

400

Muhammad Shahid Subhani

Javiad Ahmed

10. Acco & Finance
99. CS (New Camp)
151. SE (New Camp)
375. BBA (IBA)

400. BBA (HCBF)




401

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)




402

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce
62. Political Sci.

244,
258.
272.
314.
365.
376.
402.
430.
460.
469.

Media & Comm
Enterpenurship
Social Work
Public Relation
English

BBA (IBA)

BBA (HBF)
History

Gender Studies
Philosophy

403

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT




Department / Institute / College / Centre:

Institute of Agricultural Sciences

42 Program: B.Sc. (Hons) 1st Semester
Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. it . i
89. CS (New)
125. CS (Old
404 | 1 [Umar Bilawal Khan Muhammad Mushtaq Khan . (. )
327. Clinical Psy.
404. Agricultral Sci.
37. Applied Psy.
405 | 2 [Muhammad Mudasir Igbal Muhammad Igbal P |.e N .
405. Agricultural Sci.
406 | 3 [Ahmad Ullah Muna Din Khan
407 Yasir Ali Jahangir Khan
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Institute of Business & Information Technology
43 Program: B.Sc. (Hons) 1st Semester
Sr.. | S Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. Y s .
408 | 1 [Atif Hussain Talib Hussain
Qaim Al Muhammad Tagqi 3. Acco & Finance
d 409. B.Sc. (IBIT)
409| 2
410| 3 [Muhammad Ibrahim Zahid Maajeed
411| 4 [Muhammad Dayyan Muzammil Muhammad Muzammil
412| 5 [Hfiza Shafiqat Shafgat Yaqoob Gorsi




413

Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi

Muhammad Nawaz

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT

414

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228. DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449. |.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)

415

Rukhba Imran

Muhammad Imran




416

Hamza Rasheed

Muhammad Rasheed

155. SE (New)
191. IT (New)
416. IBIT

417

10

Amna

Shahbaz Ali

418

11

Muhammad Zeeshan

Magbool Ahmad

42. Applied Psy.
66. Pol. Sci.

284. Business Eco.
336. Clinical Psy.
352. English

418. IBIT

419

12

Zainab

Ageel

420

13

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT




Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study

421] 14 474. Matallargy
84. Industrial Engg.
110. CS (New Camp)
140. SE (New Camp)
Abdullah Zahid Muhammad Munir 193. IT (New Camp)
219. DS
422. IBIT
4221 15 493. MME
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of History and Pakistan Studies
44 Program: BS History, 1st Semester
Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. . . =
423 | 1 [Hasnain Magbool Magbool Ahmad
424| 2 [Hafiz Muhammad Anas Rehman Choudhry Fazal Ur Rehman




425

Haseeb Ullah

Muhammad Abdul Hafeez

57. Pol.Sci.

343. English

425. History

443, English (Jehim)

426

Muhammad Moin

Muhammad Javed

427

Reheem Ullah

Sohial Anjum

428

Sarmad Hassan Khan

Ishtiag Ahmad Khan

61. Pol. Sci.
271. social Work
428. History

429

Nazaket Ali

Khushi Muhammad

67. Pol. Sci.

260. Entrpnurship
276. Social Work
324. Islamic St.
429. History

470. Philosophy

430

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy




237. French
264. Social Work
292. Economics
Muhammad Afzaal Arif Ali 309. StatI.StICS .
318. Public Relation
326. Islamic Studies
431. History
431] 9 472. Philosophy
432[ 10 [Fahad Abbas Ghulam Abbas
433| 11 [Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
Jhelum Cumpus
Department of Computer Science
45 Program: BS Computer Science 1st Semester
3 | 5™ | Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP Pt PP
434 | 1 [Sadia Shafeeq Shafeeq Ur Rehman
435| 2 [Muaz Naeem Naeem Ahmed




Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

4361 3 453. BBA (Gujra)
106. N
Muhammad Abdur Rehman Sheikh Zafar Igbal Sheikh 06. CS (New)
437| 4 437. CS (Jehlum)
Department of Commerce

46 Program: BS Accounting & Finance 1st Semester

Sr. | Sr- Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP PLt. PP
438 [ 1 |Alishba Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar




Zaib-un-nisa

Irfan Mehmood

41. Applied Psy.

291. Economics

334. Clinical Psy.

439. Acco & Finance (Jehlum)
441. Commerce

444, English
439| 2
440| 3 [|Jamshaid Ali Kayani Sarfraz Qamar Kayani
47 Program: BS Commerce 1st Semester
Sr. | S Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. [ No. e s 2
41. Applied Psy.
291. Economics
. . 334. Clinical Psy.
441 | 1 |Zaib-un-nisa Irfan Mehmood 439. Acco & Finance (Jehlum)
441. Commerce
444, English
442 | 2 [Jamshaid Ali Kayani Sarfraz Qamar Kayani
48 Program: BS English 1st Semester
Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. . . =
57. Pol.Sci.
343. English
443 | 1 |Haseeb Ullah Muhammad Abdul Hafeez nelis
425. History

443. English (Jehim)




41. Applied Psy.
291. Economics
334. Clinical Psy.

Zaib-un-nisa Irfan Mehmood 439. Acco & Finance (Jehlum)
441. Commerce
444, English
444 2
49 Program: BBA (Hons) 1st Semester
Sr. | S Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. [ No. e s i
445 | 1 [Jamshaid Ali Kayani Sarfraz Qamar Kayani
Gujranwala Cumpus
Department of English Language & Literature
50 Program: BS English 1st Semester
Sr. | S Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. [ No. Y s 2
446 | 1 [Maira Khan Asad Khan
4471 2 [Muskan Abdul Hafeez
Department of Information Technology
51 Program: BS Information Technolgoy 1st Semester




Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

448

Laiba Liagat

Liagat Ali

449

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228. DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, |.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453, BBA (Gujra)

52

Program:

Department of Information Technology

BS Computer Science 1st Semester

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.

No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

450

Laiba Liagat

Liagat Ali




Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

451| 2 453. BBA (Gujra)
452| 3 [muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
Department of Banking & Finance
53 Program: BBA (Hons) Banking & Finance 1st Semester
St | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. 5 — 1




11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

453 | 1 [Muhammad Abubakar Naeem Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar
231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)
386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)
421. CS (Gujra)
453. BBA (Gujra)
Department of Commerce
54 Program: BS Commerce 1st Semester
3" | 3™ |Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No.
454 | 1 [Maira Khan Asad Ali Khan
455| 2 [muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah




Institute of Punjabi and Cultural Studies

55 Program: BS Punjabi 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. it pLt. PP
68. Pol. Sci.
239. French
240. Kashmi
456 | 1 [Wusat Shabir Ghulam Shabir 0 as' miryat
275. Social Work
456. Punjabi
461. Gender Sty.
457 Sarmad Hussain Kha n Ishtiag Ahmad Khan
458 Fahad Abbas Ghulam Abbas

Deparmtne of Gender Studies

56 Program: BS Gender Studies 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP ptt. PP

459| 1 [Alishba Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar




460

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies

461

Wusat Shabir

Ghulam Shabir

68. Pol. Sci.

239. French
240. Kashmiryat
275. Social Work
456. Punjabi
461. Gender Sty.

462

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy




Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study

463| 5 474. Matallargy
464| 6 [Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
465| 7 [Muhammad Nouman Arshad Arshad Saleem
Deparmtne of Philosophy
57 Program: BS Philosophy 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. ) . .
Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No.
1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.
266. Social Work
287. Economics
Tayyaba Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar 328. Clinical Psy.
356. English
369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466| 1 466. Philosophy




467

Atif Hssain

Talib Hussain

468

Zainab Malik

Amjad Jaffar Malik

469

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

470

Nazaket Ali

Khushi Muhammad

67. Pol. Sci.

260. Entrpnurship
276. Social Work
324. Islamic St.
429. History

470. Philosophy




471

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

472

Muhammad Afzaal

Arif Ali

237. French

264. Social Work
292. Economics
309. Statistics

318. Public Relation
326. Islamic Studies
431. History

472. Philosophy

58

Program:

Institute of Metallurgy & Materials Engineering
BS Matallurgy & Materials 1st Semester

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied




84. Industrial Engg.

110. CS (New Camp)
140. SE (New Camp)
Abdullah Zahid Muhammad Munir 193. IT (New Camp)
219. DS

422.IBIT

473 1 493. MME

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)

214.1T (Old)

226. DS

233. Integrated Mon
Muhammad Asif Nadeem Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem 236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)
421. IBIT
463. Gender Study
474 2 A7A Natallaroy
Education Policy & Development Studies ISCS
59 Program: BS Educaiton Policy & Development Studies 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. [ No. . s =
475 1 |[Ayesha Noor Muhammed Ajmal

Center for Applied Molecular Biology (CAMB)




60 Program: BS Molecular Biology 1st Semester

Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. [ No. A s e
476| 1 |Syed Huzaifa Ali Syed Masood Ali

477 2 |Rimsha Anjum Muhammad Aslam Anjum

478| 3 [Javeria Khan Haseeb Ahmad Khan

Sheikh Zayed Islamic Centre

61 Program: BS Islamic Studies (S.Z) 1st Semester

Sr. | Sr. X .

Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied

Gen. | No.

479| 1 |Agsa Ahmad Ahmad Ali

480 2 |Muhammad Ahmad Wajid Ali

481| 3 [Muhammad Afzaal Arif Ali

482 Muhammad Asif Muhammad Qasim

School of Biochemistry Biotechnology

62 Program: BS Bio Chemistry, 1st Semester

5 | 5™ |Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. [ No. Y s .
483 1 [Umar Bilawal Khan Muhammad Mushtaq Khan

484| 2 [(Kanwal Sajjad Sajjad Akhtar

485 Atif Hussain Talib Hussain

486 Hasnain Magbool Magbool Ahmad

487 Muhammad Mudasir Igbal Muhammad Igbal

488 Minahil Ghulam Rasool




489 Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan
490 Qurat-ul-ain Umar Umar Shafaat
School of Biochemistry Biotechnology

63 Program: BS Bio Technology, 1st Semester

Sr. | Sr. ) . .

Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied

Gen. | No.

491| 1 [Hafiz Muhammad Ahmad Hassan Taj Muhammad

492 Umar Bilawal Khan Muhammad Mushtaq Khan

493 Khushbakht Rafique Ahmed

494 Atif Hussain Talib Hussain

495 Muhammad Mudasir Igbal Muhammad Igbal

496 Arooj Kainat Muhammad Attique

497 Minabhil Ghulam Rasool

498 Abuzar Ejaz Magsi Ejaz Hussain

499 Shameen Maryam Muhammad Ehsan

500 Zeeshan Ali Zafar Igbal




